DPS STS School
Junior Campus
Activities for the month of September– 22-23

	Date
	Activity
	Grade

	Saturday, 3rd September
	Student-Led Conference
	1 to 4

	Monday, 12th September- 
Tuesday, 13th September
	Pre-Primary Grandparents Day Celebration 
	Nursery to CF

	Thursday, 15th to 22nd September 
	Primary Grandparents Day Online Contest 
	1 to 4

	Saturday, 24th September
	First Term Report Card (Online)
	1 to 4 



Activities for the month of October– 22-23

	Date
	Activity
	Grade

	Wednesday, 12th October-Thursday, 13th October 
	Mental Health Day
	1 to 4

	Saturday, 15th October 
	Inter House Cricket Tournament
	1 to 4

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Sunday, 16th October 
	Global Handwashing Day 2022
	1 to 4

	Tuesday, 18th October 
	Western Singing Competition Fiesta Fest 
	1 to 4

	Wednesday, 19th October 
	Movie Day 
	2

	Thursday, 20th October 
	English Handwriting Competition
	1 to 4

	Saturday, 22nd October 
	Inter School Swimming Tournament
	1 to 4 

	Sunday, 23rd October 
	Math Poster Project Display
	1 to 4

	Tuesday, 25th October 
	Splash of Colours(Pablo Picasso's Birthday Celebration)
	1 to 4

	Saturday, 29th October 
	Art Workshop
	3 & 4

	Monday, 31st October  
	Western Dance Competition 
	1 to 4




